
2019-20 Meet and Event Schedule
Magnolia High School Swimming and Diving

Month Day Event Host Location

August 20	(Tuesday) Parent	Kick-Off	Meeting	 Magnolia	High	School Magnolia	High	School	Cafeteria

August 27	(Tuesday) Parent	Swim	&	Dive	101	Information	Meeting Magnolia	High	School Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center	(classroom)

September 18	(Wednesday) Maroon	&	White	Meet	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

September 27	(Friday) Tomball	Invite	(Dive) Tomball	High	School	(Bobcats) Tomball	ISD	Aquatic	Center

September 28	(Saturday) Tomball	Invite	(Swim) Tomball	High	School	(Bobcats) Tomball	ISD	Aquatic	Center

October	 19	(Saturday) Sprint	Invite	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

October 23	(Wednesday) Dual	meet	-	vs.	Montgomery	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

October	 25	(Friday) Prelims	-	2019	Arena	Fall	Classic	(Swim) NE	ISD	&	Alamo	Area	Aquatic	Association Blossom	Athletic	Center,	San	Antonio

October 26	(Saturday) Finals	-	2019	Arena	Fall	Classic	(Swim) NE	ISD	&	Alamo	Area	Aquatic	Association Blossom	Athletic	Center,	San	Antonio

November 1	(Friday) Woodlands	Invite	(Dive) The	Woodlands	High	School	(Highlanders) Conroe	ISD	Natatorium

November 2	(Saturday) Woodlands	Invite	(Swim) The	Woodlands	High	School	(Highlanders) Conroe	ISD	Natatorium

November	 6	(Wednesday) Dual	meet	-	vs.	Oak	Ridge	High	School	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

November 16	(Saturday) Bingo	Fundraiser	(Swim	&	Dive) MISD	Athletics Magnolia	Event	Center

November	 21	(Thursday) TISCA	Invite	(Dive) The	Woodlands	High	School	(Highlanders) Conroe	ISD	Natatorium

November 22	(Friday) Prelims	-	TISCA	Lone	Star	Classic	(Swim) Mansfield	High	School Mansfield	ISD	Natatorium

November 23	(Saturday) Finals	-	TISCA	Lone	Star	Classic	(Swim) Mansfield	High	School Mansfield	ISD	Natatorium

December 3	(Tuesday) Tri-meet	-	Tomball	Memorial	&	Bridgeland	(Swim	&	Dive) Tomball	Memorial	High	Shool	(Wildcats) Tomball	ISD	Aquatic	Center

January 8	(Wednesday) Senior	Night	and	Dual	with	Magnolia	West	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

January 24	(Friday) JV	Varsity	Swim	&	Varsity	Dive	-	UIL	District	21	Champs Tomball	High	School	(Bobcats) Tomball	ISD	Aquatic	Center

January 25	(Saturday) Varsity	Swim	-	UIL	District	21	Championship	(Swim) Tomball	High	School	(Bobcats) Tomball	ISD	Aquatic	Center

January	 31	(Friday) Prelims	-	UIL	Region	6	Championship	(Swim	&	Dive) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

February 1	(Saturday) Finals	-	UIL	Region	6	Championship	(Swim) Magnolia	High	School	(Bulldogs) Michael	D.	Holland	Aquatic	Center

February 14	(Friday) Prelims	-	UIL	5A	State	Championship	(Swim	&	Dive) UIL,	The	University	of	Texas	at	Austin Lee	&	Joe	Jamail	Swim	Center

February 15	(Saturday) Finals	-	UIL	5A	State	Championship	(Swim	&	Dive) UIL,	The	University	of	Texas	at	Austin Lee	&	Joe	Jamail	Swim	Center

March 26	(Thursday) MHS	Swim	and	Dive	Banquet	(Swim	&	Dive) MHS	Swim	and	Dive	Booster	Board Magnolia	Event	Center


